## 4-H Incentive Award Nomination Form Junior (4-H Age 8-11)

- 1. 4-H Incentive Awards are designed to give recognition to 4-H members with **limited** 4-H experience. 4-H members eligible for County Award Medals **will not** be considered for Incentive Awards.
- 2. Nominees for Incentive Awards must have completed one year and not more than two years in 4-H. Members are limited to one award per age group.
- 3. Forms should be neatly completed by 4-H member <u>in ink</u>. Erasable ink is okay too.
- 4. **Return forms** to the MSU Extension office at 2300 E. Grand River, Suite 111, Howell, MI 48843 **by the deadline** specified in the County Award Guidelines.

Name Address				
Phone				
	4-H Age			
participated in and li Club President Vice President Secretary Treasurer	sted additional participation in <b>County</b> Fowlerville Fair 4-H Officer Training 4-H Kitchen Spring Achievement	county and state levels that I have ub, county and state activities: <b>State</b> Exploration Days State Events:		
Reporter Club Committees	Horse Achievement Days County Workshops 	State Workshops:		
I have completed	the following 4-H projects	(List Project & Number of years):		
I I I				

My 4-H Story			
My Signature			

I would like to see the following things offered through the Livingston County 4-H Program: (This section is optional)